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1. ROHIT RAJ (SEEMA) 154-120-2018-
38539

2018015400388714 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:41PM

2. AHER PAYAL 
DAMODAR (CHAYA)

154-120-2018-
37255

2018015400388037 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
11:05AM

3. ALAKARI SAGAR 
YUVRAJ 
(NIRMALABAI)

154-120-2018-
38889

2018015400388896 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
11:05AM

4. BAGWAN 
MOHAMMAD AAKIF 
MOHAMMAD ARIF 
(GAZALA PARVEEN)

154-120-2018-
38549

2018015400388745 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:21PM

5. BAVISKAR  AMOL  
BHIKA (PRAMILA)

154-120-2018-
31301

2018015400387757 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:17PM

6. BHOI  ROHAN SUNIL 
(REKHA)

154-120-2018-
31309

2018015400387773 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:17PM

7. BHOI SHARAD 
MOHAN (ANITA)

154-120-2018-
32365

2018015400387877 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:40PM

8. CHANDILE SHREYA 
VIJAY (PRATIBHA)

154-120-2018-
31308

2018015400387765 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:17PM

9. CHAUDHARI  ROHIT 
SUKDEV (KIRANBAI)

154-120-2018-
32355

2018015400387831 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:17PM

10. CHAUDHARI YUKTA  
SURESH (SANDHYA)

154-120-2018-
38332

2018015400388575 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:33PM

11. CHAVAN  
SHUBHANGI VIJAY 
(URMILA)

154-120-2018-
37236

2018015400388014 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:28PM

12. CHAVAN NEHA  
RAVINDRA 
(RANJANA)

154-120-2018-
32340

2018015400387781 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:17PM

13. DAKE SANDIP 
NANASAHEB 
(SHARDA)

154-120-2018-
37339

2018015400388397 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:28PM
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14. DEVSARKAR 
GANESH  
SHESHERAO 
(SHANTABAI)

154-120-2018-
32342

2018015400387796 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:17PM

15. DHANGAR HEMANGI 
DHANRAJ (MINA)

154-120-2018-
37433

2018015400388447 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:28PM

16. DHANGAR DAMINI 
ANIL (SWATIBAI)

154-120-2018-
35836

2018015400387943 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:40PM

17. DHANGAR CHETAN 
RATILAL 
(SUVARNABAI)

154-120-2018-
38842

2018015400388826 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:34PM

18. DHANGAR BHARAT 
PANDURANG (JYOTI)

154-120-2018-
38871

2018015400388857 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:37PM

19. DUBE  ABHIJEET  
RAJESH (PRITI)

154-120-2018-
38217

2018015400388544 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:33PM

20. GOSAVI LAKSHMI  
PRADIP (SUNITA)

154-120-2018-
38351

2018015400388583 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:33PM

21. HAKIM VAISHNAVI 
RAJESH (RATANA)

154-120-2018-
38485

2018015400388656 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:21PM

22. HIWALE NIKITA 
KRUSHNARAO 
(ASHA)

154-120-2018-
32369

2018015400387893 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:40PM

23. JAIN  SAYYAM  
SHANTILAL 
(VAISHALI)

154-120-2018-
38409

2018015400388602 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:33PM

24. JAIN  PRATIKSHA 
AMOLAKCHAND 
(RAMALABAI)

154-120-2018-
37243

2018015400388022 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:28PM

25. JOSHI BHAVIKA 
ISHAN (VANDANA)

154-120-2018-
20647

2018015400389605 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:17PM

26. KADAM HANUMAN 
DATTA (VARSHATAI)

154-120-2018-
37430

2018015400388424 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 30 2019 
10:15AM

27. KHAMKAR PRUTHVI 
PRALHAD (NANDA)

154-120-2018-
27849

2018015400389466 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:42PM

28. KOTKAR  SAMIKSHA 
PRAMOD 
(JAYASHREE)

154-120-2018-
27919

2018015400387742 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:17PM
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29. KOTKAR SAYALI 
PRAKASH 
(SUNANDA)

154-120-2018-
37439

2018015400388494 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:28PM

30. KUMAWAT MINAKSHI 
LALARAM 
(PINKIDEVI)

154-120-2018-
38464

2018015400388633 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:21PM

31. KUWAR SHALVINA 
BALU (RANUBAI)

154-120-2018-
33105

2018015400387935 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:40PM

32. LAD SAKSHI  
UPENDRA (MADHURI 
)

154-120-2018-
38323

2018015400388567 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:33PM

33. LAD PUNIT 
MADHUKAR 
(SULBHA)

154-120-2018-
38897

2018015400388923 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:38PM

34. LAD VEDANT 
MANISH (PRAJAKTA)

154-120-2018-
38833

2018015400388811 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:34PM

35. LOHAR 
YOGESHWARI 
DEVRAM (NANDA)

154-120-2018-
32374

2018015400387912 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:40PM

36. MAHAJAN  
DHANANJAY 
YOGESH (ARCHANA)

154-120-2018-
37026

2018015400387982 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:28PM

37. MAHAJAN AUTAL 
BHURA (MUKTABAI)

154-120-2018-
38893

2018015400388915 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:37PM

38. MAHAJAN DIPAK 
SUBHASH 
(DURGABAI)

154-120-2018-
38513

2018015400388672 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:21PM

39. MALI  CHETSHREE 
YASHWANT 
(CHANDRAKALA)

154-120-2018-
27917

2018015400387734 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:17PM

40. MANDHAN RITESH 
VASANTKUMAR 
(PRIYA)

154-120-2018-
37441

2018015400388505 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:28PM

41. MARATHE PIYUSH 
DEELIP (KAVITA)

154-120-2018-
37437

2018015400388471 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:28PM

42. NAGPURE MAYUR  
ARUN (SHANTABAI)

154-120-2018-
38526

2018015400388695 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:21PM

43. NERPAGAR SWAPNIL 
GORAKH (KALPANA)

154-120-2018-
38877

2018015400388865 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:37PM
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44. NEVE  SUSHIL  DILIP 
(ALKA)

154-120-2018-
38736

2018015400388784 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:34PM

45. NIKAM  SIDDHANT  
RAHUL (REKHA)

154-120-2018-
36344

2018015400387974 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:28PM

46. PADVI  MANSING 
UGRAVANYA 
(BOLDIBAI)

154-120-2018-
27907

2018015400387703 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:17PM

47. PALWE KOMAL 
YOGESH (SANGITA)

154-120-2018-
36268

2018015400387966 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:28PM

48. PARDESHI MANSI 
DAULATSING 
(SANGITA)

154-120-2018-
32363

2018015400387862 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 30 2019 
10:15AM

49. PATIL  GAYATRI 
SUNIL (MIRABAI)

154-120-2018-
32359

2018015400387854 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:17PM

50. PATIL BHUPESH 
SANJAY (SANGITA)

154-120-2018-
32358

2018015400387846 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:17PM

51. PATIL  RUPESH  
SAMBHAJI 
(SHOBHABAI)

154-120-2018-
32371

2018015400387904 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:40PM

52. PATIL  ADITYA ANNA 
(KALPANA)

154-120-2018-
35920

2018015400387951 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:28PM

53. PATIL  DHANANJAY 
MANOJ (KALPANA)

154-120-2018-
37044

2018015400388006 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:28PM

54. PATIL DIPIKA 
JAGDISH 
(YOGITABAI)

154-120-2018-
37438

2018015400388486 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:28PM

55. PATIL MAYURI DILIP 
(KAVITA)

154-120-2018-
38167

2018015400388536 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:33PM

56. PATIL SNEHAL 
MAHESH (BHARTI)

154-120-2018-
38153

2018015400388521 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
11:15AM

57. PATIL  MANOJ  
RAGHUNATH 
(MALUBAI)

154-120-2018-
38126

2018015400388513 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:28PM

58. PATIL  SHWETA 
LADU (MANISHA)

154-120-2018-
37435

2018015400388455 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:28PM
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59. PATIL  JANHAVI 
VIJAY (MANISHA)

154-120-2018-
37431

2018015400388432 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:28PM

60. PATIL  BHAGYASHRI 
VISHWAS (MANISHA)

154-120-2018-
37418

2018015400388416 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:28PM

61. PATIL  PRATIK 
YASHAWANT 
(SUREKHA)

154-120-2018-
37401

2018015400388401 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:28PM

62. PATIL ALPESH 
PARESH 
(SANGEETA)

154-120-2018-
38852

2018015400388834 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:37PM

63. PATIL MAHENDRA 
VIJAY (SANJUBAI)

154-120-2018-
38864

2018015400388842 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:37PM

64. PATIL  VARAD 
BALKRUSHNA (KIRTI)

154-120-2018-
38885

2018015400388881 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:37PM

65. PATIL  HEMANT 
DNYANESHWAR 
(SINDHUBAI)

154-120-2018-
38890

2018015400388907 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:37PM

66. PATIL PIYUSH 
JITENDRA 
(PRATIBHABAI)

154-120-2018-
38900

2018015400388931 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:38PM

67. PATIL YASHWANT 
SURESH 
(VANDANABAI)

154-120-2018-
39147

2018015400388946 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
11:15AM

68. PATIL  OMKUMAR  
KASHINATH 
(HIRKANA)

154-120-2018-
38545

2018015400388737 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:34PM

69. PATIL  GAJANAN 
RAVINDRA 
(SULOCHANA)

154-120-2018-
38543

2018015400388722 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:34PM

70. PATIL  GAYATRI 
RAVINDRA (SUNITA)

154-120-2018-
21905

2018015400389613 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:17PM

71. PATIL  DIVYA  
DINESH (AASHA)

154-120-2018-
22360

2018015400389621 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:17PM

72. PATIL  AKANKSHA 
AJENDRA 
(SADHANA)

154-120-2018-
38582

2018015400388776 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:34PM

73. PATIL CHAITANYA 
DILIP (NEHA)

154-120-2018-
38567

2018015400388761 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:34PM
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74. PATIL  UJWAL  
PRADIP (SANGITA)

154-120-2018-
38518

2018015400388687 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:21PM

75. PATIL  VISHAL  
RAJENDRA (REKHA)

154-120-2018-
38534

2018015400388706 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:34PM

76. PATIL  SAMADHAN  
RAJENDRA 
(SUNANDA)

154-120-2018-
38506

2018015400388664 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:21PM

77. PATIL  SHUBHANGI  
CHHOTU (REKHABAI)

154-120-2018-
38475

2018015400388641 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:21PM

78. PATIL DIPALI 
JITENDRA (VAISHALI)

154-120-2018-
38314

2018015400388552 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:33PM

79. PATIL  VARSHA 
RAVINDRA 
(SUNANDA)

154-120-2018-
38428

2018015400388617 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:21PM

80. PATIL  PRANALI  
PRALHAD (UJWALA)

154-120-2018-
38380

2018015400388591 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019  
2:33PM

81. PATIL PRACHI VINOD 
(ASHABAI)

154-120-2018-
38807

2018015400388792 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
11:15AM

82. PATIL TEJAS KAILAS 
(MANISHA)

154-120-2018-
27912

2018015400387726 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
11:15AM

83. PATIL  KRUSHNAL 
PRADIP (MANISHA)

154-120-2018-
32352

2018015400387823 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:17PM

84. PATIL  PRIYANKA 
RAJENDRA (KAVITA)

154-120-2018-
32349

2018015400387807 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:17PM

85. PATIL GAURAV 
GOPAL (MADHURI)

154-120-2018-
27391

2018015400389451 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:17PM

86. PATIL  ROHIT  
SANTOSH 
(PRATIBHA)

154-120-2018-
27883

2018015400389474 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:17PM

87. PATIL  SACHIN  
RAVINDRA (ARUNA)

154-120-2018-
27898

2018015400389497 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
12:17PM

88. RAJALE  MAYUR  
VILAS (SUWARNA)

154-120-2018-
32350

2018015400387815 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
11:15AM
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89. SAIYYAD  IQBAL  
ANWAR ALI 
(SHAHEEN BI)

154-120-2018-
38881

2018015400388873 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
11:15AM

90. SHELKE AMAN 
RAVINDRA 
(MANISHA)

154-120-2018-
38825

2018015400388803 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
11:15AM

91. SONAVANE 
PRATIKSHA 
RAJENDRA (SAPANA)

154-120-2018-
32368

2018015400387885 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
11:15AM

92. SONAWANE  NILESH 
VIKAS (SUREKHABAI)

154-120-2018-
27902

2018015400387692 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
11:15AM

93. SONAWANE 
HARSHAL 
PRABHAKAR 
(SUNITA)

154-120-2018-
27908

2018015400387711 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
11:15AM

94. SONAWANE  ROHINI 
RAJENDRA (LATA)

154-120-2018-
27887

2018015400389482 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
11:15AM

95. THAKARE YASH  
NITIN (ANITA)

154-120-2018-
37330

2018015400388382 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
11:15AM

96. UPASANI MANSI 
PRASAD (ROHINI)

154-120-2018-
32379

2018015400387927 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
11:11AM

97. VYAS GANESH SUNIL 
(JYOTIBAI)

154-120-2018-
38561

2018015400388753 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
11:11AM

98. WAGH  NALINI 
DINESH (VAISHALI)

154-120-2018-
38447

2018015400388625 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
11:11AM

99. ZADE MANUJA 
SATISH (SUVRNA)

154-120-2018-
37436

2018015400388463 Eligible - Previous 
Result Record 
Does Not 
Exist

lbpawara Mar 26 2019 
11:11AM
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